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FEDERACION DE HALTEROFILIA DEL PRINCIPADO DE ASTURIAS

==

CAMPEONATO ASTURIAS CLUBS 2017

MASCULINO

ASTURIASWEIGHTLIFTING "A"
RUBEN MENENDEZ RATO
PABLO LOUREIRO TUYA

DANIEL PEREZ DEL HOYO
ALBERTO BRONTE ANAUT
GERMAN GOMEZ GONZALEZ
FRANCISCO BADIOLA GONZALEZ

ESCUELA ASTUR DE HALTEROFILIA "A"

MARIO CRESPO HERNANDEZ
DANIEL ALFONSIN ACERO
RAUL GOMEZ GONZALEZ

RUBEN GARCIA RAMOS
MARCOS RODRIGUES ESTEVES
VICTOR A. RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO

HALTERGEDO
ALEJANDRO LLORENTE TORIBIO
JOSE RAMON VALDES MUNIZ
ALVARO RUBIO ARDUENGO
PABLO NUNO GARCIA
PABLO NUNO ARTIME
JUAN RAMON LANCINA VINAGRE

LEONIDAS
PABLO FERNANDEZ RIESGO
NOEL JOSE GARCIA
PAVLO BALA
JORGE ESCALADAS DIEZ
ALFREDO FERNANDEZ GARCIA

RGCC
ALEJANDRO SANTAMARIA SEOANE
DAVID OUZANDE ITURRALDE
JORGE ENTRIALGO PEREIRA
CARLOS VALDES ALVAREZ

61,1
79,7
79,2
80,5
85,2
98,4

60,1
76,8
73,3
85,4
82,6
90,2

63,9
63,2
150,2
67,2
67,6
85,9

68,9
80,0
61,2
82,0
85,7

79,4
88,2
76,1
89,5

145
204
202
232
215
257

142
201
199
218

235
241

125
123
130
170
188
243

175
150
184
192
215

130
205
95
196

208,58
250,04
248,40
282,91
254,98
286,70

1531,61

206,62
251,23
255,25
258,25
282,90

278,52

1532,78

174,46
172,93
131,03
229,70
253,08
287,08

1248,28

232,83
183,50
264,38
231,97
254,28

1166,96

159,65
239,28
119,33

227,29

745,55

ASTURIASWEIGHTLIFTING "B"
JORGE SUAREZ OVIES
JAVIER REDONDO MORAN
ALEJANDRO TUNON FIDALGO
ENRIQUE RUIZ RIVERA

ESCUELA ASTUR DE HALTEROFILIA "B"

IVAE MARQUES SANTOS
IVAN VICTOR RUA FERNANDEZ
IVAN BUSTO GARCIA
SERGIO RUA FERNANDEZ
IVAN MATEOS ALONSO
ALDO JONATHAN BELLO MORILLO

CLUB
ESCUELA ASTUR DE HALTEROFILIA "A"
ASTURIASWEIGHTLIFTING "A"
ESCUELA ASTUR DE HALTEROFILIA "B"
HALTERGEDO
LEONIDAS
ASTURIASWEIGHTLIFTING "B"
RGCC

75,2
82,5
70,7
82,3

74,4
73,6
80,0
76,2
92,4

104,3

140 177,01
160 192,73
170 222,69
165 198,99
791,41
144 183,16
167 213,71
164 200,63
175 219,67
214 244,79
235 256,73
1318,68
TOTAL CLASIF.
1532,78 1
1531,61 2
1318,68 3
1248,28 4
1166,96 5
791,41 6
745,55 7



